Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
511
M
Cast Iron Swing Flanged Check Valves Fig CVF-1161
Stainless Steel Swing Flanged Check Valves
Face to Face
Dim
Size
(mm) Part No. Price $
240 80 CVF-1161-080 882.96
292 100 CVF-1161-100E 1408.24
356 150 CVF-1161-150E 2296.47
495 200 CVF-1161-200E 3432.88
622 250 CVF-1161-250E 4739.28
699 300 CVF-1161-300E 7701.33
Size NB
(mm) Part No. Price $
65 VSC-150-065 1994.20
80 VSC-150-080 2425.38
100 VSC-150-100 4333.34
150 VSC-150-150 6187.41
200 VSC-150-200 9162.54
250 VSC-150-250 22421.28
VC06
VS01
 Design: Offers positive seating for resistance against back pressure or back flow
 End Connection: Flanged Table D or E